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FPDR Director's Calendar 
May 2021 

 
May 3, 2021 Monday 

10:00 AM - 11:00 AM  SF Performance Reviews Steering Committee Meeting 
 
May 4, 2021 Tuesday 

9:30 AM - 10:00 AM  Keith Hathorne - BHR 
10:30 AM - 11:30 AM  Staff Meeting 
1:15 PM - 2:15 PM  Conversation with Dr. Markisha Webster 
2:30 PM - 3:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
3:00 PM - 3:30 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
May 5, 2021 Wednesday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
10:00 AM - 10:30 AM  FPDR MCO RFP - Scott Schneider 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
May 6, 2021 Thursday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  FPDR Technical Contract Conversation - James Moering 
10:00 AM - 12:00 PM  City Attorney 
12:00 PM - 1:00 PM  Bureau Directors Meeting 

 
May 7, 2021 Friday 

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM  OGR Weekly Liaison Briefing 
 
May 10, 2021 Monday 

9:30 AM - 10:00 AM  Rachit Nerwal - PBEM 
10:30 AM - 11:30 AM  Staff Meeting 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Managers Meeting 
2:30 PM - 5:00 PM  Out of Office 

 
May 11, 2021 Tuesday 

1:00 PM - 1:30 PM  Staff Meeting 
2:00 PM - 3:00 PM  E-Council Training 
4:00 PM - 4:30 PM  Directors 2x Weekly Check-in 

 
May 12, 2021 Wednesday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
10:00 AM - 10:30 AM  Staff Meeting 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
May 13, 2021 Thursday 

11:00 AM - 11:30 AM  Staff Meeting 
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May 14, 2021 Friday 

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM  OGR Weekly Liaison Briefing 
12:00 PM - 5:00 PM  Out of Office 

 
May 17, 2021 Monday 

8:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Out of Office 
10:00 AM - 11:00 AM  SF Performance Reviews Steering Committee Meeting 
11:30 AM - 1:00 PM  Economic Relief & Stimulus Coordinating Council 
3:00 PM - 3:45 PM  Leadership Engagement and Development (LEAD) Informational Session -- 

 
May 18, 2021 Tuesday 

9:30 AM - 11:30 AM  BHR Executive Session 
1:00 PM - 1:30 PM  Staff Meeting 
4:00 PM - 4:30 PM  Directors 2x Weekly Check-in 

 
May 19, 2021 Wednesday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
10:30 AM - 11:30 AM  Heart and Lung Presumption 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
May 20, 2021 Thursday 

8:00 AM - 9:00 AM  Charter Commission Bureau Director Panel - Employee Support Group 
10:30 AM - 12:00 PM  Citywide COVID-19 Information Coordination Meeting 
2:00 PM - 3:30 PM  Pay Equity Training for Managers & Supervisors -- 
4:00 PM - 4:30 PM  Directors 2x Weekly Check-in 

 
May 21, 2021 Friday 

Out of Office 
 
May 24, 2021 Monday 

No Meetings 
 
May 25, 2021 Tuesday 

1:00 PM - 2:30 PM  FPDR Board of Trustees Meeting 
4:00 PM - 4:30 PM  Directors 2x Weekly Check-in 

 
May 26, 2021 Wednesday 

10:00 AM - 11:00 AM  All Bureau Meeting 
1:00 PM - 5:00 PM  Out of Office 

 
May 27, 2021 Thursday 

8:00 AM – 1:30 PM  Out of Office 
1:30 PM - 2:30 PM  EXECUTIVE SESSION: BHR 
4:00 PM - 4:30 PM  Directors 2x Weekly Check-in 

 
May 28, 2021 Friday 

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM  OGR Weekly Liaison Briefing 
2:30 PM – 3:00 PM  FPDR Trustee - Nominee, Huang 
 

May 31, 2021 Monday 
Memorial Day 


